HNS 2023 Closed and Paid Customers

Company Closed Est Revenue Payment Method Comments
American Heating & Air Conditioning $80.00 Check
Anneken Huey & Moser PLLC $80.00 Check
BATORAY $80.00  check
Bryce Calvert — Edward Jones $80.00 Check
Carlisle & Bray Marine, LLC $80.00 Check
Carlo R. Wessels, Esq. $80.00 Check
Century Construction $80.00 Check
Cindus Corporation $80.00 Check
Crescent Springs Skyline Chili $80.00 Check
Crescent Springs Tobacco & Liquor $80.00 Check
Desmond Insurance $80.00 Check
Floral Hills Funeral Home $80.00 Check
Gerdes Masonry and Concrete $80.00 check
Griffin Elite Sports & Wellness $80.00 Check

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Page 1 of 3



Company

Holly Daugherty Law

lzzy's

Kremer's Market

Lother's Catering

Michael J. Berling, D.M.D.

Middendorf Funeral Home

Response Marketing Inc (Local Trend Marke

Rob Sanders Commonwealth's Attorney 16t

Ryan Land Surveying

Schwarte’s Marathon

SpecTape

Squire Hill Properties

Steven Schletker, Attorney at Law

Tewes Farm

The Foust Family

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Closed

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

check

check

Check

Check

Check

Check

check

check

Check

Check

check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Est Revenue Payment Method Comments

Paid by check direct to Don Barnes

Page 2 of 3



Company

The Holy Smokers Catering

The Osborne Group

Tri-State Plastics

Ziegler & Schneider, P.S.C.

Rawe Financial Group, LLC

Bessler's U-Pull & Save Used Auto and Truck

F.N. Sheppard & Co.

Flapjack Classic

Salesforce

Schneller & Knochelmann Plumbing Heating

Towne Properties

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Closed

Est Revenue Payment Method Comments

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$160.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$4,800.00

Check

Check

online

check

Check (2) ea $80 signs

Check

check

Check Paid at June meeting with
registration check

Website

Check

check

Page 3 of 3



