HNS 2023 Closed and Paid Customers

Company	Closed	Est Revenue P	ayment Method	Comments
American Heating & Air Conditioning	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Anneken Huey & Moser PLLC	>	\$80.00	Check	
BATORAY	V	\$80.00	check	
Bryce Calvert – Edward Jones	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Carlisle & Bray Marine, LLC	V	\$80.00	Check	
Carlo R. Wessels, Esq.	V	\$80.00	Check	
Century Construction	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Cindus Corporation	V	\$80.00	Check	
Crescent Springs Skyline Chili	V	\$80.00	Check	
Crescent Springs Tobacco & Liquor	V	\$80.00	Check	
Desmond Insurance	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Floral Hills Funeral Home	V	\$80.00	Check	
Gerdes Masonry and Concrete	V	\$80.00	check	
Griffin Elite Sports & Wellness	✓	\$80.00	Check	

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Page 1 of 3

Company	Closed	Est Revenue P	ayment Method	Comments
Holly Daugherty Law	✓	\$80.00	check	
Izzy's	✓	\$80.00	check	
Kremer's Market	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Lother's Catering	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Michael J. Berling, D.M.D.	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Middendorf Funeral Home	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Response Marketing Inc (Local Trend Marke	✓	\$80.00	check	
Rob Sanders Commonwealth's Attorney 16t	✓	\$80.00	check	
Ryan Land Surveying	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Schwarte's Marathon	✓	\$80.00	Check	
SpecTape	✓	\$80.00	check	
Squire Hill Properties	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Steven Schletker, Attorney at Law	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Tewes Farm	✓	\$80.00	Check	Paid by check direct to Don Barnes
The Foust Family	✓	\$80.00	Check	

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Page 2 of 3

Company	Closed	Est Revenue Payment Method		Comments
The Holy Smokers Catering	✓	\$80.00	Check	
The Osborne Group	✓	\$80.00	Check	
Tri-State Plastics	✓	\$80.00	online	
The state indicates		φου.σσ	Omme	
Ziegler & Schneider, P.S.C.	✓	\$80.00	check	
Rawe Financial Group, LLC	✓	\$160.00	Check	(2) ea \$80 signs
Bessler's U-Pull & Save Used Auto and Truck	<u> </u>	\$200.00	Check	
F.N. Sheppard & Co.	✓	\$200.00	check	
Flapjack Classic	✓	\$200.00	Check	Paid at June meeting with
Trapjack Classic		\$200.00	CHECK	registration check
Calastana	✓	¢200.00	NA/alaaita	
Salesforce	•	\$200.00	Website	
Schneller & Knochelmann Plumbing Heating	~	\$200.00	Check	
Towne Properties	✓	\$1,000.00	check	
·		\$4,800.00		

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Page 3 of 3